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

Roof re-shingled in Apn] 2004.

MLS# X561124 |

CENTURY HOME -
This Circa 1890 Century 3 BR, 2 Bath home, once used as
| the United Church Manse, sits on a large 50 ft x 200 ft lot
in the Village of Erin. Features include: Hardwood floors,
original wood trim, large Family room addition with
beamed ceiling, wood burning stove & walk-out to a deck,
Whirlpool Tub, CAC, new windows and detached garage.

AX * RE/MAX * RE/MAX -
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY

$299,900
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STONE HOME

Stunning 1835 stone home on one acre in
the Village of Everton, close to the river

RE/MAX

RE/MAX

with new Berber carpets.

$499.900. Call Jennie* to view.

NOTHING TO DO - $269,900
But move into this lovely 2 storey home with
double Garage and oversized fenced yard.

RE/MAX + RE/MAX -

and adjoining dressing room with extensive built-ins.

(HALTON) CORP.

Acton Office 519-853-2086
Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

Heather & Leigh II'I

support the
Children’s Miracle Network
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This gorgeous 2 storey, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath
“Lakemount” model features a formal living rm, sepa-
rate dining room w/double tray ceiling, well appoint- &
ed eat-in kitchen with w/out to the deck and hot tub
an adjoining family room with gas fireplace, a home
office and sumptuous master suite with a 4 piece bath F=

LS# W558950

floors and extra cabinets, main flr Laundry and 2

pc Bath, fin. basement with natural wood paneled
Rec Room, 4th Bdrm and 3 pc Bath, and Master
Bedroom with semi ensuite. Freshly decorated

RE/MAX « RE/MAX + RE/MAX
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MUSKOKA I 'ARD - $775 .{!01}
Incredible landscapmg by Tumber & Associatesf=
surrounds this elegant 2 Storey, 4 BR, 2.4 Bath 3’-"'
Estate Home, offering: rich maple and ceramic g
floors, marble mantle piece, formal Living andf=s
Dining rooms, home Office, friple garage and oak m
Kitchen w/breakfast area, adjoining Family Roomf= >
and French door walk out to the custom cedar deck 3
w/hot tub overlooking the waterfall and pool.




